Square Cased
Mixed Flow Fans
FlowMULTI
SMB
Fl
SMB350/2-4-2 80 75 77 77 75 75 70 63 60
SMB400/2-3-2 87 79 81 84 84 83 78 70 68
SMB350/4-5-2 66 65 64 61 59 58 51 42 43

THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
B
C
A E
F
G
D
062-S1G	 64	 50	 43	 5.5	 20	 M6	     7	 0.040
062-S2B								        0.100
062-S2G								        0.102
Product
Code B DC E F G A
Weight
kg
80	 57	 45	 5	 32	 M8	 12 x 9
063-0350-MFB	 350	 2.3
063-0400-MFB	 400	 2.6
063-0450-MFB	 450	 2.9
063-0500-MFB	 500	 3.2
063-0550-MFB	 550	 4.6
063-0650-MFB	 650	 5.4
063-0700-MFB	 700	 5.8
063-0800-MFB	 800	 6.6
063-1000-MFB	 1000	 8.1
Product
Code
Weight
kg

THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
40
50
40
10.2
B CENTRE TO CENTRE
A
4 HOLES     D
DUCTMATE FLANGE
AIRFLOW
E
A
B
C
300 PLENUM
068-0350-MFB	 350	 400	 1200	 9	 375	 25	 24
068-0400-MFB	 400	 450	 1200	 9	 425	 25	 31
068-0450-MFB	 450	 500	 1200	 9	 475	 25	 38
068-0500-MFB	 500	 550	 1200	 9	 525	 25	 42
068-0550-MFB	 550	 620	 1200	 11	 585	 35	 49
068-0650-MFB	 650	 720	 1500	 11	 685	 35	 74
068-0700-MFB	 700	 770	 1500	 11	 735	 35	 81
068-0800-MFB	 800	 870	 1800	 11	 835	 35	 117
068-1000-MFB	 1000	 1070	 1800	 11	 1035	 35	 164
Product
Code B C D EA
Weight
kg